NATIONAL Assessment Centre	A TEST FOR THE TOTAL TOTAL	(el 1 33000) .	N 4/4/1 / 7 1	NUNET		
Date In: 16104 8052 15:30,	Job description		Date & Time Con	pleted .	.Done	pż.
Re[No: NBM / 2000 3867/	SAS e-filing					
Veh NOCALB 4137 G.	rs, AIC 2hrs)			2	•	
D.O.A:)5/04/2022 16:40	i-Motor Claim	Form	a		•	
	i-Motor W/O	Within: OD 2hrs,	T'P 4hrs')			
OD : (TP) / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded.				
CD I	Assessment/Sur	vey Report .				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No:		. INC() / Noл-IŅС ().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: (· ·) Peri	iod: ()	Cover Type: ().	
. Confirmed by : (Date:	· Tine:)	
	lote-Est. Status (W			·F: 80-100	%]	
	Varranty: YES ()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00 () / \$2,000 ()		सन्द्रोहर शरम		
General Remarks:		511-1 0 01	-U. NO		<u> </u>	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor		indential & Str	ictly NO rater of a	epairer.		:
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:		O(-)/T	owing Co: (<u>. </u>		
	. 125() / 11	<u> </u>		W 2 - 7 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 1	9/NX/XXX	GA IN THE
Remarks: (INC hofline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Cot	ipletud ()	Done	ph .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car () .				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3]	. (,)	<u> </u>	 		16.5°	i.
	0001.7			1	*****	V
Injury:						7.
1						
Date/Time Actions	281.4					
Date/Time Actions		,				
Date/Time Actions	264 83					
Date/Time Actions	254. 65					
Date/Time Actions						
		Towns 2 D.	Charles			
NA2201109/NA220110	26.		paration Check	157		(\$) (\$)
	564	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)	Antico Frebut	(\$) (\$)
NADDOILO 9 / NADDOILO Statement's Particulars:-		1) AR : Acciden	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);		Ant (3) (1908)	(\$) (\$)
NADDOILO 9 / NADDOILO Statement's Particulars:-		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3).TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); se hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resur	TVC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (ey) \$3	Ant (3) (1908)	(\$) (\$)
NADDOILO 9 /MADDOILO Claumant's Particulars: Priver/Owner: Contact No:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resur geinst INC Only (wef	RIC (\$80) \$40/\$ \$12 (ey) \$3 10 Jan 2005)	Anti(\$) (190Bill) (190Bill	(\$) (\$)
NADDOILO 9 / MADDOILO Slaumant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resur gainst INC Only (wef ction + SMRT Survey	INC (380) . \$40/\$4 . \$12 /ey) \$3 10 Jan 2005)	Anti(\$) (190Bill) (190Bill	(\$) (\$)
NADDOILO 9 / MADDOILO Plaimant's Particulars: Priver/Owner: Contact No: Partiaged Portion:		1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); be hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resur gainst INC Only (wef etion + SMRT Survey onal Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (ey) \$3 10 Jan 2005) \$7	Anti(S) (Interpolation) (Inter	(\$) (\$)
NADDOILO 9 /MADDOILO Slaugant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:		1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); se hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resur gainst INC Only (wef stion + SMRT Survey onal Services; Car / Tpt Allowance	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (ey) \$3 10 Jan 2005) \$7	Ant((3)) (Fi(Bill)) (13) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15) (15	(\$) (\$)
NADDOLLO 9 / MADDOLLO Contactifio: Contact		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); See Through Survey Through Survey (Resur gainst INC Only (wef stion SMRT Survey onal Services; Car/Tpt Allowance o-ordination air Inspection	TMC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (ey) \$3 10 Jan 2005) \$16	Ant;(S) (F)(Bill) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S)	(\$) (\$)
NADDOILO 9 / MADDOILO Plaumant's Particulars: Priver/Owner: Contactivo: Pamaged Portion:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing B 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Col TP (N11): TP	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurgainst INC Only (wefetton + SMRT Survey onal Services:- Car/Tpt Allowance o-ordination air Inspection lect Excess Coordinati (Non INC) against IN	TMC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (ey) \$3 10 Jan 2005) \$16 \$3 \$31 \$2 on \$3	Anti(S) (F)(Bill) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S	(\$) (\$)
NADDOILO 9 / MADDOILO Particulars: Contactivo: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Additors: Comments:		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing B 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); ee hrough Survey hrough Survey (Resurgainst INC Only (wefetton + SMRT Survey onal Services: Car/Tpt Allowance o-ordination air Inspection lect Excess Coordinati (Non INC) against IN	TMC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$12 (ey) \$31 10 Jan 2005) \$31 \$31 \$31 \$32 6n \$32	Anti(S) (F)(Bill) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S	(\$) (\$)



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 26/04/2022 15:30 (SGT) Date of Accident 25/04/2022 16:40 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** PIE, Singapore Additional Location Information (CHANGI) BEFORE BEDOK NORTH FLYOVER AFTER FXIT 8B BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SNB4237G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner LAILAH BINTE AHMED NRIC No SXXXX738H **Email Address** indraagambaram71@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-97393165 Alternative Phone No +65-85692749

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Nissan Model Serena Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1198

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number 7210094263 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver INDRA AGAMBARAM

NRIC No SXXXX755C Date Of Birth 19/09/1971 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 07/09/2018 Driving experience 3 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-85692749 Alt. Phone Number Email Address indraagambaram71@gmail.com Address BLK 343 CHOA CHU KANG LOOP #02-39 Address complement Postcode 680343 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SON IN LAW Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name LEE CHOON FEI Gender Male DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SMF5715C Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	r iivale cai
Contact Number	-
A FLES	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	=
Nature Of Damage	- #8
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
	77.7

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

No

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	INDRA AGAMBARAM Male (Phone) +65-85692749 SLIGHT INJURY SNB4237G Yes No
Name of injured person Gender	LEE CHOON FEI Male

Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained SLIGHT INJURY Injured person in which vehicle? SNB4237G Were seat belts worn? Yes

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

PIE ((hangi) before Bedok North Flyover after ExitBB Bodok Reservoir Road

A A A A

Vehide A: ENE 4 337G

	Air	400	ctatal	data	1. 1	7	1.1.6	1 0110	11 . 2	1			1.
	On	THE	Stated	aate	& time	, 1 /	vehicle f	I SNB	42376) ,	vas t	mvel	ling
Straight	at	tho	Chate	d locar	ion on	lano	2 04	of	endda.	-	0.11	W.C.	impact
-													
rom th					-								SMF 5-715
at into	my	lane	and	collided	onto.	the ru	ar right	portio	n of	my	vehicle	Cau	ising
lamages													
								P 0100					
							ureu ax						1110
													N-M-M-M-M-M-M-M-M-M-M-M-M-M-M-M-M-M-M-M
	2111-21												
		uu watee e											
									000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00				
****					A		WO 1000 WILLIAM TO THE TOTAL THE TOT						

- Tellan Ch													
				MURCHUM WAS TO	MINISTER STATE OF THE STATE OF								
												Atta	
												7.	

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



Date of Accident	: 15 64 3022 Accident Time: 1646hrs (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: PIE (Changi) before Bedok North Flyover after Exit BB Bedok Reservoir Road
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	SNB 42376 Vehicle Make/Model: Nissan Serena
Insurance Company	Policy No. 7210094263
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual Lailah Binte Ahmed
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: Owner's NRIC No: \$1369 738 H ,
	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: _9-739 3165
DRIVER'S Name	Indra Agambaram DRIVER'S NRIC No: 57/337550
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 19 Sep 1971 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 07 Sep 2018
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: mother in law
DRIVER'S Address	: APT BIK 343 (hoa Chu Kang Loop #02-39 5 (680343)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 6569 2749 2) -
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	: indraagambaram71@gmail.com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAFN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Was the accident reported to the no	Oriver): 02 Passenger Name; Lee Choon Fei Gender M/F olice? YES \ NO Passenger Name: Gender M/F ar camera; YES \ NO Any Injuries: YES /-NO Injured Name: India Agambaram Injured Name: Lee Choon Fei
Exact purpose for which vehicle w	vas being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
9	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No:SMF 57	15C Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle MakelModel:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER.:
IC No. DRIVER:	[C No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
<u>O</u>	ther Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No:	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle MakelModel:	Vehicle Make:Madel:
Name DRIVER.	Name DRIVER
IO No DRIVER	IC No. DRIVER
DRIVER'S Context & 818	DRIVER'S Contain & elid



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: LAILAH BINTE AHMED

Period of Insurance

: 21 Aug 2021 To 20 Aug 2022

Engine No. Chassis No.

: HR12270078K

: JN1EBAC27Z0001264

Vehicle No.

: SNB4237G

Policy No.

: 7210094263

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 000000000413151 : 13 Sep 2021

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: NISSAN Serena E-Power

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,198.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2021

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

Any person other than the Policyholder who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This Policy will indemnify any authorised driver other than the Policyholder only if he/she meets the specified age condition

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$800

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

INDRA AGAMBARAM - \$800 (Own Damage), \$800 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

- 1.TC AutoClinic Add: 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097 67038511 67038512 67038513 2.TC AutoClinic Add: No.1, Sixth Lok Yang Road Singapore 628099 52622212 3.Autolution Industrial Add: 19 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408623 64909666 4.Tan Chong Motor Sales Add: 913 Bukit Timah Road Singapore 589623 64694091 64694092 64694093
- 5.Tan Chong Motor Sales Add: 17 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319254 63570753 63570754

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AiG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: OCBC Bank Ltd

We hereby cartify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles Third Party Risks and Compensation Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1989 (Malaysia).

1849776/AC

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD-LSL

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SINGAPORE 589623 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

913 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE

SSCSMI